THE FOLLOWING SUBJECTS: 

Article 1 
 TO HEAR the reports of agents, auditors, committees, and officers chosen or to take any other action. 

Article 2 
 TO SEE if the School District will vote to raise and appropriate the Budget Committee’s recommended 
amount of Thirty Million Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Forty-One Dollars ($30,350,341) for the 
support of schools, for the payment of salaries for the School District officials and agents, and for the payment of the 
statutory obligations of the district.  This article does not include appropriations voted in other warrant articles.  This 
article does include the cost of the Bow School District Food Service Program. 

Recommended by the Budget Committee (7-0) 

The School Board recommends Thirty Million Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Three Hundred Forty-One 

Dollars ($30,350,341)  

Recommended by the School Board (5-0) 

Article 3 
  TO SEE if the School District will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of up to One Hundred 
Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) for architectural design fees, engineering fees and other costs associated with the 
construction, renovation, addition and repairs to Bow Elementary School as proposed by the Bow School Board and 
to authorize the withdrawal of up to One Hundred Fifty Dollars ($150,000) from the Bow School District Buildings

[...]

March 1992.  Said amount to come from taxation.  (Majority vote required)  

Recommended by the School Board (5-0) 

Recommended by the Budget Committee (7-0) 

Article 5 

TO SEE if the School District will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Fifty-Eight Thousand Seven 
Hundred Twenty-Nine Dollars ($58,729) to be added to the AREA School Capital Improvements – Dunbarton Fees 
Capital Reserve Fund established in March 2014.  The sum to come from the portion of tuition payments received in 
the 2020-21 fiscal year that must be deposited in the capital reserve fund in accordance with the 2014 AREA 
agreement.  (Majority vote required) 

Recommended by the School Board (5-0) 

Recommended by the Budget Committee (7-0) 

Article 6 
 TO SEE if the School District will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Twenty-Eight Thousand Dollars 
($28,000) to be added to the Athletic Fields and Facilities Capital Reserve Fund established in March 2016.  The 
sum to come from student activity fees collected during the 2019-20 school year and will not be raised from 
taxation.  (Majority vote required) 

Recommended by the School Board (5-0) 
Recommended by the Budget Committee (7-0) 

Article 7 
 TO SEE if the School District will vote to raise and appropriate the sum of Fifty-One Thousand Dollars 
($51,000) for the purchase of athletic equipment and athletic facilities upgrades and to authorize the withdrawal of 
up to Fifty-One Thousand Dollars ($51,000) from the Athletic Fields and Facilities Capital Reserve Fund 
established in March 2016.  (Majority vote required)  

Recommended by the School Board (5-0) 
Recommended by the Budget Committee (7-0) 

TO TRANSACT ANY other business that may legally come before the meeting.